WIRELESS SIGNAL CONDITIONER WRX900 SERIES
W
R
X
90
0
1 x RS485
2 x Setup (Keypad, USB)

The OnlineChart extension serves to graphically display and save the measured values of eight analog and
four binary channels
ORDER CODE:
WRX900/04/S1  RADIO RECEIVER 4 x mA, POWER SUPPLY (110 to 240)V AC
WRX900/04/S2  RADIO RECEIVER 4 x mA, POWER SUPPLY (20 to 30)V DC or AC
WRX900/22/S1  RADIO REC 2 x mA & 2 RLY, POWER SUPPLY (110 to 240)V AC
WRX900/22/S2  RADIO REC 2 x mA & 2 RLY, POWER SUPPLY (20 to 30)V DC or AC
Accessories          Part No
PC interface with USB/TTL converter        WLESS/CNFG/KIT
ANTENNA  10 m extension cable with wall mount bracket     WRX900/ANTENNA
Data Acquisition Software         M-SCADA-PRO
USB to RS 485 PC Isolated Convertor        MED2923